Features & Benefits
 ● Enclosed design - Protects valuable media
collections.
 ● Locks - Provides positive security and
controlled access.
 ● Occupies only 25 square feet (2.4m²).
 ● All Gemtracs measure 120” (3,048mm) wide
x 30” (762mm) deep.
 ● Three case heights - 81” (2,057mm), 85”
(2,159mm) and 90” (2,286mm).
 ● Available in Neutral Grey or Black Textured.
 ● Easy ganging - For multiple unit installations.
 ● Ships mostly “set-up” - Ready for track
connection and easy to relocate.
 ● Drawers are designed for specific media
types and configured for bulk or slotted
filing.
 ● Bulk filing feature wire bookends to support
tapes on partially filled rows.
 ● Slotted filing tapes are separated by wire
dividers.
 ● Overhead tracks - Keeps aisles free - No
tracks on the floor.
 ● Quick access to media tapes from one
position.
Gemtrac
High Density Media Storage
Gemtrac is a high density, quick access storage
system that makes efficient use of your floor
space. Each Gemtrac consists of two large cabinets
with vertical drawers. The drawers offer pull-out-
shelving and are  supported by overhead tracks
which connect the two cabinets. This patented
design  provides the highest storage per square
foot for most small media applications. Gemtracs
ship assembled as two separate cabinets, making
installation clean and quick.  Gemtracs have no
floor tracks and can be positioned together to form
corridors of  storage.
The enclosed locking cabinet design provides
protection against dust, light and sprinklers, as
well as theft.  Enclosed storage also provides a
neat, organised look to your tape library, none of
this is available with open tape racking.
Ver: EDPRBG1018.1
Gemtrac Models
12 Drawer Gemtrac - LTO No Case
Model Description Height Capacity
70-G12-81-X Gemtrac 81”H, 12 Drawer, 15 Shelf - Bulk Filing 81” (2,057mm) 7,560
70-G12-85-X Gemtrac 85”H, 12 Drawer, 16 Shelf - Bulk Filing 85” (2,159mm) 8,064
70-G12-90-X Gemtrac 90”H, 12 Drawer, 17 Shelf - Bulk Filing 90” (2,286mm) 8,568
70-G12-81-37 Gemtrac 81”H, 12 Drawer, 15 Shelf - 37 Slot Filing 81” (2,057mm) 6,660
70-G12-85-37 Gemtrac 85”H, 12 Drawer, 16 Shelf - 37 Slot Filing 85” (2,159mm) 7,104
70-G12-90-37 Gemtrac 90”H, 12 Drawer, 17 Shelf - 37 Slot Filing 90” (2,286mm) 7,548
10 Drawer Gemtrac - LTO In The Case
Model Description Height Capacity
70-G10-81-X Gemtrac 81”H, 10 Drawer, 14 Shelf - Bulk Filing 81” (2,057mm) 4,480
70-G10-85-X Gemtrac 85”H, 10 Drawer, 15 Shelf - Bulk Filing 85” (2,159mm) 4,800
70-G10-90-X Gemtrac 90”H, 10 Drawer, 16 Shelf - Bulk Filing 90” (2,286mm) 5,120
70-G10-81-28 Gemtrac 81”H, 10 Drawer, 14 Shelf - 28 Slot Filing 81” (2,057mm) 3,920
70-G10-85-28 Gemtrac 85”H, 10 Drawer, 15 Shelf - 28 Slot Filing 85” (2,159mm) 4,200
70-G10-90-28 Gemtrac 90”H, 10 Drawer, 16 Shelf - 28 Slot Filing 90” (2,286mm) 4,480
10 Drawer Gemtrac - DLT
Model Description Height Capacity
70-G10-81-X Gemtrac 81”H, 10 Drawer, 14 Shelf - Bulk Filing 81” (2,057mm) 3,920
70-G10-85-X Gemtrac 85”H, 10 Drawer, 15 Shelf - Bulk Filing 85” (2,159mm) 4,200
70-G10-90-X Gemtrac 90”H, 10 Drawer, 16 Shelf - Bulk Filing 90” (2,286mm) 4,480
70-G10-81-25 Gemtrac 81”H, 10 Drawer, 14 Shelf - 25 Slot Filing 81” (2,057mm) 3,500
70-G10-85-25 Gemtrac 85”H, 10 Drawer, 15 Shelf - 25 Slot Filing 85” (2,159mm) 3,750
70-G10-90-25 Gemtrac 90”H, 10 Drawer, 16 Shelf - 25 Slot Filing 90” (2,286mm) 4,000
10 Drawer Gemtrac - 3480
Model Description Height Capacity
70-G10-81-X Gemtrac 81”H, 10 Drawer, 14 Shelf - Bulk Filing 81” (2,057mm) 4,900
70-G10-85-X Gemtrac 85”H, 10 Drawer, 15 Shelf - Bulk Filing 85” (2,159mm) 5,250
70-G10-90-X Gemtrac 90”H, 10 Drawer, 16 Shelf - Bulk Filing 90” (2,286mm) 5,600
70-G10-81-31 Gemtrac 81”H, 10 Drawer, 14 Shelf - 31 Slot Filing 81” (2,057mm) 4,340
70-G10-85-31 Gemtrac 85”H, 10 Drawer, 15 Shelf - 31 Slot Filing 85” (2,159mm) 4,650
70-G10-90-31 Gemtrac 90”H, 10 Drawer, 16 Shelf - 31 Slot Filing 90” (2,286mm) 4,960
12 Drawer Gemtrac - Rollfilm
Model Description Height 16mm 32mm
70-G12-81-X Gemtrac 81”H, 12 Drawer, 15 Shelf 81” (2,057mm) 6,480 3,960
70-G12-85-X Gemtrac 85”H, 12 Drawer, 16 Shelf 85” (2,159mm) 6,912 4,224
70-G12-90-X Gemtrac 90”H, 12 Drawer, 17 Shelf 90” (2,286mm) 7,344 4,488
Tel: +44 (0)1376 510337  -  E-mail: sales@edpeurope.com  -  Web: www.edpeurope.com